Composition of Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR) Committee of Ascendas IT Park (Pune) Private Limited as on 31.03.2021

SI. No.	Name of Director	Designation/Nature of Directorship
1.	Mr. Vinamra Srivastava	Committee Chairman
2.	Mr. Abhishek Krishna	Committee Member
3.	Mr. Deepak Porayath	Committee Member

Composition of Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR) Committee of Ascendas IT Park (Pune) Private Limited as on 01.04.2022

SI. No.	Name of Director	Designation/Nature of Directorship
1.	Mr. Gauri Shankar Nagabhushanam	Committee Chairman
2.	Mr. Amgothu Sri Ranga Naik	Committee Member
3.	Mr. Deepak Porayath	Committee Member